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1073921 01/15/1990

BM 6'00''155

06/21/2024

11:35 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, ALEX K, JR

SMO IMP/PHONE/COMMUN 500.00/Surety Bond2402CW10/NA

01732812 10/07/1982

WM 5'10''240

06/22/2024

5:19 AM

Yes

BAIRD, BOBBY J.

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

1071655 05/29/1987

BM 6'04''285

06/21/2024

7:49 PM

Yes

BAKER, RASCHAD

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

01732814 01/08/1993

BM 6'03''186

06/22/2024

8:32 AM

Yes

BELL, DONSHE K

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

1051328 11/18/1991

WM 5'08''230

06/21/2024

12:15 PM

Yes

BRAZZEL, RICHARD A

SMO DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS13777-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS00125-1/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2022TS00125-1/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set2022TS00125-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS00125-1/Criminal

631383 06/06/1984

BF 5'06''220

06/20/2024

9:42 AM

Yes

BROADNAX, LAKITA

SPD MONETARY INSTRUMENT ABUSE Not Set2022004417/NA

524585 11/08/1980

BM 5'08''185

06/21/2024

12:23 PM

Yes

BRYANT, CARLOS C

SMO Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

106255 06/06/1972

BM 5'09''165

06/22/2024

8:56 PM

Yes

COFFMON, RICHARD DUDLEY, JR

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS00832-1/Criminal

MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set2023TS00832-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS00832-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2022TS07260-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS07260-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS07260-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS07260-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not SetW554939400/NA

1484572 09/11/1990

BM 6'01''200

06/20/2024

3:23 AM

Yes

CROWDER, WILLIS C

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA
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1316603 08/16/1994

BM 5'08''180

06/21/2024

3:35 PM

Yes

DAVIS, MARQUIS D

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

29277 02/24/1963

WM 5'09''190

06/23/2024

2:44 AM

Yes

DAVISON, JOHN PAGE

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2023002949/CADDO

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS07126-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS07126-1/Criminal

FAILURE DIM LIGHTS Not Set2021TS06607-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS06608-1/Criminal

01732818 08/01/1989

WM 6'01''240

06/23/2024

5:48 AM

Yes

DUPEE, PAUL M.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1697777 12/29/1992

WM 6'03''280

06/21/2024

3:20 PM

Yes

EDWARDS, LUKE A

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not Set2023DW03001/NA

1392508 10/28/1996

BM 6'01''145

06/22/2024

2:06 AM

Yes

FOSTER, RAYMOND

SPD I TO PROD MANU, DIST MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOLS, DERIVNot SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

01732819 09/29/1998

BM 5'10''205

06/23/2024

6:31 AM

Yes

GEORGE, DEION L

SPD Unauthorized use of the enhanced 911 emergency telephone system. Not SetNA/NA

1304842 08/13/1991

BF 4'11''160

06/23/2024

6:30 AM

Yes

GEORGE, SEALKEATA L

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

USE OF MULTIPLE BEAM ROAD LIGHTING EQUIPMENT Not SetNA/NA

HEADLAMPS ON MOTOR VEHICLES; MOTORCYCLES AND MOTORDRIVEN CYCLESNot SetNA/NA

WINDOW TINT Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA
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01732808 12/30/1997

BM 5'07''135

06/22/2024

1:38 AM

Yes

GLOVER, JAMICHA D.

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

POSSESS SCH I DRUG W/OUT PRESCRIPTION - MARIJUANA/TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL/ETC >14G, 1STNot SetNA/NA

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2023KC13098-1/Criminal

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set2023KC13098-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023KC13098-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not SetNA/NA

1218138 03/01/1993

BM 6'00''158

06/23/2024

3:21 AM

Yes

GRANT, LETREVION DEUNTE

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2021005005/NA

662675 10/30/1978

BM 5'10''160

06/22/2024

5:36 AM

Yes

GRAY, ODIS

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

01732816 07/17/2001

BF 5'02''150

06/23/2024

1:43 AM

Yes

HARRIS, DEIONDRA D.

SPD WRONG WAY ON ONE WAY STREET Not Set2023TS01731-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS01731-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS01731-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS09013-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2020TS09015-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2020TS09016-1/Criminal

520152 08/25/1981

BM 6'01''181

06/22/2024

6:28 AM

Yes

HAWTHORNE, GLENDELVIS L.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2023DW01908-1/Criminal

DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

01732811 08/25/2002

WM 5'09''175

06/22/2024

4:19 AM

Yes

HUBBART, AUSTIN

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

01732801 04/23/2000

BF 5'04''200

06/20/2024

9:29 AM

Yes

HUNT, AIRRYLLE S

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY W/ A WEAPON Not SetNA/NA
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01732804 10/15/2001

BF 5'07''236

06/21/2024

1:52 AM

Yes

JEFFERSON, KYLII M

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC05990-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TC05990-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS00894-1/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL - LANE CHANGE Not Set2023TS00894-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS00894-1/Criminal

CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01732820 01/27/1999

BM 6'02''215

06/23/2024

7:19 AM

Yes

JENKINS, TYRESE

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2024KS03033-1/Criminal

01732809 11/28/1994

BM 5'09''190

06/22/2024

3:51 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, DETRAYONNE

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

DWI Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

01732815 09/23/1999

BF 5'11''170

06/23/2024

12:49 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, KEARIA K.

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS07021-1/Criminal

FAIL/YIELD-WHILE TURNING LEFT AT INTERSECTION Not Set2023TS03159-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS03159-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS03159-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS03159-1/Criminal

1001429 10/10/1985

BF 5'00''160

06/21/2024

2:30 PM

Yes

JONES, TYESHA C

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2021KS14040-1/Criminal

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2021KS14040-1/Criminal

476057 02/05/1984

BM 5'08''160

06/23/2024

9:40 PM

Yes

LOFTON, CHRISTOPHER C

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS05272-1/Criminal

01732817 06/06/1993

BF 4'11''180

06/23/2024

5:19 AM

Yes

LOFTON, SHARDAVIS

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1691987 03/29/1994

WM 5'06''178

06/21/2024

2:06 PM

Yes

MARTINEZ, PAUL

BPD FUGITIVE Not Set114206/BPSO

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

873068 11/10/1977

BF 5'06''160

06/23/2024

7:45 PM

Yes

matthew, karmen

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA
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672799 08/28/1982

BF 5'07''170

06/22/2024

11:08 AM

Yes

MAXIE, TISA D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not Set2023KS07250-1/Criminal

01732803 11/06/1980

WF 5'08''250

06/20/2024

5:55 PM

Yes

MERINO, SONIA

SPD CRIM/TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not Set2023KS12962-1/Criminal

ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2023KS12962-1/Criminal

01732800 03/04/1992

SM 5'08''150

06/20/2024

4:25 AM

Yes

MONTEMAYOR, SERGIO

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

292033 03/29/1973

BM 6'00''180

06/22/2024

8:24 PM

Yes

MORTON, GEORGE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01732821 02/24/2003

SM 5'09''150

06/23/2024

9:42 AM

Yes

NAVA, JESUS R

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

1258445 03/13/1986

BM 5'11''230

06/21/2024

4:23 AM

Yes

OUTLEY, ROYRECIO

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1723657 03/17/2007

BM 5'11''120

06/20/2024

6:56 PM

Yes

PHILLIPS, CHADDRICK D

SPD HANDLING OF MACHINE GUNS UNLAWFUL Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

AGGRAVATED BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA
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1081834 03/20/1985

BM 5'10''170

06/20/2024

12:12 PM

Yes

PLATER, JERRON W, JR

SPD SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 1 TO 10 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC05509-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TC05509-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TC05509-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2023TS07415-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS00550-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00550-1/Criminal

1559144 06/10/1991

BM 6'00''160

06/21/2024

9:42 AM

Yes

POUNCY, SHAMANSKIE O

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01732802 03/29/1983

BM 6'00''300

06/20/2024

1:11 PM

Yes

RICE, KWENTIN A

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetF2239231/NA

01732805 07/07/2000

BF 5'06''273

06/21/2024

7:09 AM

Yes

ROBINSON, CAMISHA

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set221156/Criminal

ALTERED PLATE Not Set221156/Criminal

DUS Not Set221156/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set221156/Criminal

1031539 03/09/1961

WM 6'02''170

06/22/2024

1:57 AM

Yes

SCROGGINS, CHARLES

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not Set200104/Criminal

491450 07/23/1985

WM 5'10''175

06/21/2024

6:15 PM

Yes

SHELTON, JUSTIN

SPD HIT & RUN Not Set2019TK15390 - 4/Criminal

651029 10/03/1988

BM 5'08''167

06/23/2024

11:05 PM

Yes

SLOAN, JAMIEAR RASHAD

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01732822 08/22/2000

BM 5'08''132

06/24/2024

1:30 AM

Yes

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPONS Not SetNA/NA

282810 08/12/1987

BM 5'10''140

06/22/2024

11:05 PM

Yes

SULLIVAN, NATHAN

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS10756-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS10756-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS06128-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS06128-1/Criminal
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1045883 06/29/1999

BM 5'02''160

06/22/2024

6:02 PM

Yes

THEUS, ZYKEYNO K

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1468058 08/06/1994

BF 5'06''170

06/22/2024

4:45 AM

Yes

WHITE, VIRGINIA L.

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2023003578/NA

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS07860-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS11050-1/Criminal

1261620 07/01/1995

BF 5'03''165

06/23/2024

2:10 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, ANTOINETTE D

SPD NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2023TS05165-2/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TS05489-2/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS05489-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS05489-2/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

66758 09/24/1967

BM 5'06''145

06/22/2024

5:53 PM

Yes

WRIGHT, LEON L, JR

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 52

Total Inmates: 52
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